
   ID#           STATUS    NAME                                        EMAIL                                                  CELL                       HOME                   WORK 

       

3001055 BQ 
Geraldine Diane Anastasio

 
 

geraldine.anastasio@gmail.com  (828) 289-3735 (828) 289-3735 (828) 289-3735 

5000454 BQ 
Henry Bernal

 
 

hankbernal@gmail.com  (803) 447-9995   

3010693 AP 
Thomas Craig Branch

 
 

twig4238@aol.com  (704) 284-2018 (980) 888-7587  

3010133 AP 
Tommy Matthew  Bullard

 
 

jakefolly058@gmail.com  (704) 807-8667   

1145232 BQ 
Dottie Anne Butterfield

 
 

acmhub@aol.com  (704) 519-7997 (704) 824-0881  

5000399 BQ 
Donald Willis Cloninger

 
 

doncloninger@comporium.net  (704) 718-7903   

3009685 BQ 
Henry Slaymaker Cow ell III

 
 

hank-cowell@live.com  (704) 307-5896   

1243079 AX2 
Richard Charles Croasdale Sr

 
 

captcrow73@gmail.com  (239) 825-4406 (704) 588-1678  

3006095 BQ 
Christopher Michael Crow ell

 
 

c.crowell2269@yahoo.com  (704) 477-7591   

5000458 BQ 
Michael Edw ard Ellis

 
 

ellismike6115@gmail.com  (704) 905-8570 (707) 846-8825  

3009659 BQ 
Brandon Scott Frank

 
 

bsfrank2@liberty.edu  (980) 621-2493 (980) 621-2493 (704) 621-8933 

1244289 BQ 
Larry Allan Hoover

 
 

auxhoov@gmail.com  (704) 534-2385 (704) 868-4668  
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3010547 AP 
Richard Craig How ard

 
 

houstoncity1@yahoo.com  (908) 403-9513   

3009606 BQ 
Richard Law rence Knight Jr

 
 

richknight85@gmail.com  (678) 234-0040 (678) 234-0040  

3009467 AX2 
George John Manos

 
 

gm@gdiimports.com  (917) 846-0698   

1239179 BQ 
Keen Michael McHugh

 
 

mcqkm@yahoo.com  (704) 591-4001 (803) 802-0914  

3007467 BQ 
Gene Carl Merklein Jr

 
 

gmerklein@gmail.com  (704) 968-6102   

3006293 BQ 
James Steven Nass

 
 

jsnaux@gmail.com (704) 575-7353 (704) 575-7353  

3009052 BQ 
Mark Jeffrey Onoszko

 
 

monoszko@bellsouth.net  (803) 431-3252   

3007714 BQ 
Kirk Paul Patterson

 
 

krkchinablue@aol.com  (980) 328-1299   

1224021 BQ 
Vincent James Popow itch

 
 

d5adsohf@gmail.com  (540) 797-9876   

5000691 AP 
David Lee Ray

 
 

kdray@pobox.com  (646) 483-7154   

1230006 BQ 
Norman Richard Shepherd

 
 

nshepherd657@gmail.com  (828) 317-1715 (980) 552-5294 (828) 317-1715 

3006403 BQ 
Michael Anthony Silva

 
 

michael.silva28@gmail.com  (410) 459-2524   

3007702 BQ 
Law rence Dw ight Streeter

 

ldstreeter58@gmail.com  (704) 572-8756   
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1150476 BQ 
Dan Stroup

 
 

cgauxus@yahoo.com   (513) 335-5978  

1248100 BQ 
Gerald Patrick Tansey

 
 

gtansey56@gmail.com  (201) 221-9309 (803) 701-7185  

3005250 AP 
Jeanine Marie Taylor

 
 

jmtaylor00@outlook.com  (787) 671-4449 (704) 251-9837 (980) 292-5249 

1229436 BQ 
Melissa Marie Thompson

 
 

marie@thethompson.net  (704) 968-4673 (803) 802-3467  

5000453 BQ 
Mark Anthony Valdes

 
 

markv6249@gmail.com  (803) 431-0448   

3007465 BQ 
Christopher Vasiliou

 
 

cvasiliou1010@gmail.com  (301) 204-9404   

3006542 BQ 
David Martin Wascher

 
 

dmwascher@gmail.com  (803) 415-5816   

1249064 BQ 
Raymond Joseph Webber

 
 

jaarwebber@aol.com  (803) 730-6159  (704) 644-4994 

1230061 BQ 
Stephen Elton Whittaker

 
 

sewhittaker@gmail.com  (312) 608-6052   

1245874 AX2 
Barbara Joyce Wilson

 
 

bwilson.uscgaux@gmail.com  (508) 207-0677   

1244818 AX2 
Mark William Wilson

 
 

mwilson.uscgaux@gmail.com  (774) 402-4389   
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